FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Alario to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 80 by Senator Holden

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- On page 5, line 7, after "Louisiana" insert a period "." and delete the remainder
- 3 of the line and delete lines 8 through 12 in their entirety
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 On page 5, line 13, change "(e)" to "(d)"
- 6 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 7 On page 5, line 20, change "(f)" to "(e)"
- 8 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 9 On page 8, line 6, after "bonds" insert a period "." and delete the remainder of
- the line and delete line 7 in its entirety and insert "In"